BHE BONN HUNGARY ELECTRONICS Ltd. Microwave & RF Development and Manufacturing
 Ipari Park Str. 10. Budapest, H-1044        * P.O.Box 164. Budapest, H-1325      Home page: www.bhe-mw.eu
                      Phone: +36 1 233 2138                     Fax.: +36 1 233 2506                 E-mail: info@bhe-mw.eu
BRTF26
TETRA  REDUNDANT  OPTICAL
MACRO  SLAVE  REPEATER
 • 2W COMPOSITE RF OUTPUT POWER
• REDUNDANT OPTICAL CONNECTIONS

3 Depending on the actual site of installation extra heatsink might be needed.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering information:
Article number Model description
BRTF26K10218 BRTF26-S12 Dual optical feed slave unit, 33 dBm, 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz,
DC 48V, wall mountable
BRTF26K10220 BRTF26-S34 Dual optical feed slave unit, 33 dBm, 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz,
DC 48V, wall mountable
BHE BONN HUNGARY ELECTRONICS Ltd. Microwave & RF Development and Manufacturing